
State Center - Government Contacts
Contact Title Address Office Email

Governor Hogan's Adminstration

Lawrence "Larry" Hogan Governor State House, 100 State Circle, Annapolis, MD 21401 (410) 974-3901

Boyd K Rutherford Lt. Governor State House, 100 State Circle, Annapolis, MD 21401 (410) 974-2804 lt.governor@maryland.gov
Craig Williams Chief of Staff State House, 100 State Circle, Annapolis, MD 21401 (410) 974-5258 craig.a.williams@maryland.gov
David R. Brinkley Secretary of Budget & Management 45 Calvert Street, Annapolis, MD 21401 (410) 260-7041 david.brinkley@maryland.gov
Peter K. Rahn Secretary of Transportation 7210 Corporate Center Drive, Hanover, MD 21076 (PO Box 548) (410) 865-1000 secretary@mdot.state.md.us
C. Gail Bassette Department of General Services 301 W. Preston Street, Room 1401, Baltimore, MD 21201 (410) 767-4960 gail.bassette@dgs.state.md.us
Kenneth C. Holt Department of Housing & Community Development 100 Community Place, Crownsville, MD 21032 (410) 514-7005 snuggs@mdhousing.org
R. Michael Gill Secretary of Business & Economic Development World Trade Center Baltimore, 401 E. Pratt Street, Baltimore, MD 21202 (410) 767-6300

Baltimore City Delegation

State Center's 40th Legislative District

Catherine E. Pugh (D),  Majority Leader Senator - 40th 11 Bladen Street, Miller Senate Bldg, 3 East Wing, Annapolis, MD 21401 (410) 841-3656 catherine.pugh@senate.state.md.us

Frank M Conaway, Jr. (D) Delegate - 40th 6 Bladen Street, House Office Bldg, Room 314, Annapolis, MD 21401 (410) 841-3189 frank.conaway@house.state.md.us
Antonio L. Hayes (D) Delegate - 40th 6 Bladen Street, House Office Bldg, Room 315, Annapolis, MD 21401 (410) 841-3545 antonio.hayes@house.state.md.us
Barbara A. Robinson (D) Delegate - 40th 6 Bladen Street, House Office Bldg, Room 412, Annapolis, MD 21401 (410) 841-3520 barbara.robinson@house.state.md.us

Other Baltimore City Delegation Members

Lisa A. Gladden (D) Senator - 41st 11 Bladen Street, Miller Senate Bldg, 2 East Wing, Annapolis, MD 21401 (410) 841-3697 lisa.gladden@senate.state.md.us

Jill A. Carter (D) Delegate 41st 6 Bladen Street, House Office Bldg, Room 416, Annapolis, MD 21401 (410) 814-3268 jill.carter@house.state.md.us
Nathaniel T. Oaks (D) Delegate -41st 6 Bladen Street, House Office Bldg, Room 411, Annapolis, MD 21401 (410) 841-3283 nathaniel.oaks@house.state.md.us
Samuel L. Rosenberg (D) Delegate 41st 6 Bladen Street, House Office Bldg, Room 365, Annapolis, MD 21401 (410) 841-3297 samuel.rosenberg@house.state.md.us

Joan Carter Conway (D) Senator - 43rd 11 Bladen Street, Miller Senate Bldg, 2 West Wing, Annapolis, MD 21401 (410) 841-3145 joan.carter.conway@senate.state.md.us

Curtis S. Anderson (D) Delegate - 43rd 6 Bladen Street, House Office Bldg, Room 314, Annapolis, MD 21401 (410) 841-3291 curt.anderson@house.state.md.us

Maggie McIntosh (D), Chair, Appropriations Committee Delegate - 43rd 6 Bladen Street, House Office Bldg, Room 121, Annapolis, MD 21401 (410) 841-3990 maggie.mcintosh@house.state.md.us

Mary L. Wahington (D) Delegate - 43rd 6 Bladen Street, House Office Bldg, Room 429, Annapolis, MD 21401 (410) 841-3476 mary.washington@house.state.md.us

Shirley Nathan-Pulliam (D) Senator - 44th 11 Bladen Street, Miller Senate Bldg, Room 420, Annapolis, MD 21401 (410) 841-3612 shirley.nathan.pulliam@senate.state.md.us

Keith E. Haynes (D) Delegate - 44th 6 Bladen Street, House Office Bldg, Room 424, Annapolis, MD 21401 (410) 841-3801 keith.haynes@house.state.md.us

Nathaniel J. McFadden (D) Senator - 45th 11 Bladen Street, Millers Senate Bldg, Room 422, Annapolis, MD 21401 (410) 841-3165 nathaniel.mcfadden@senate.state.md.us

Talmadge Branch (D) Delegate - 45th 6 Bladen Street, House Office Bldg, Room 151, Annapolis, MD 21401 (410) 841-3398 talmadge.branch@house.state.md.us

Cheryl D. Glenn (D) Delegate - 45th 6 Bladen Street, House Office Bldg, Room 413, Annapolis, MD 21401 (410) 841-3257 cheryl.glenn@house.state.md.us

Cory B. McCray (D) Delegate - 45th 6 Bladen Street, House Office Bldg, Room 315, Annapolis, MD 21401 (410) 841-3486 cory.mccray@house.state.md.us

William C. Ferguson IV (D) Senator - 46th 11 Bladen Street, Millers Senate Bldg, Room 401, Annapolis, MD 21401 (410) 841-3600 bill.ferguson@senate.state.md.us

Luke Clippinger (D) Delegate - 46th 6 Bladen Street, House Office Bldg, Room 350, Annapolis, MD 21401 (410) 841-3303 luke.clippenger@house.state.md.us

Peter A. Hammen (D) Delegate - 46th 6 Bladen Street, House Office Bldg, Room 241, Annapolis, MD 21401 (410) 841-3772 peter.hammen@house.state.md.us

Brooke E. Lierman (D) Delegate - 46th 6 Bladen Street, House Office Bldg, Room 311, Annapolis, MD 21401 (410) 841-3319 brooke.lierman@house.state.md.us

Phase 1 State Tenants

Van T. Mitchell Secretary of Health & Mental Hygiene Herbert R. O'Conor State Office Bldg, 201 W. Preston St, Baltimore, MD 21201 (410) 767-6500 healthmd@maryland.gov

Isabel Fitzgerald Department of Information Technology 45 Calvert Street, Annapolis, MD 21401 (410) 260-7761 isabel.fitzgerald@maryland.gov
David R. Craig Secretary of Planning 301 W. Preston Street, Baltimore, MD 21201 (410) 767-4510 david.craig@maryland.gov

Mayor's Office

Stephanie Rawlings-Blake Mayor City Hall, 100 Holliday St., Room 250 Baltimore, MD 21202 (410) 396-3835 mayor@baltimorecity.gov

Kaliope Parthemos, Esq. Chief of Staff City Hall, 100 Holliday St., Room 250 Baltimore, MD 21202 (410) 545-7989 kaliope.parthemos@baltimorecity.gov

Colin Tarbert Offices of Economic & Neighborhood Development City Hall, 100 Holliday St., Room 250 Baltimore, MD 21202 (410) 545-6208 colin.tarbert@baltimorecity.gov
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City Council

Bernard C. "Jack" Young Council President City Hall, 100 Holliday St, Room 400, Baltimore, MD 21202 (410) 396-4804 councilpresident@baltimorecity.gov

Eric T. Costello Councilman - 11th District City Hall, 100 Holliday St, Room 527, Baltimore, MD 21202 (410) 396-4816 eric.costello@baltimorecity.gov

Board of Estimates

Stephanie Rawlings-Blake Mayor City Hall, 100 Holliday St., Room 250 Baltimore, MD 21202 (410) 396-3835 mayor@baltimorecity.gov

Bernard C. "Jack" Young Council President City Hall, 100 Holliday St, Room 400, Baltimore, MD 21202 (410) 396-4804 councilpresident@baltimorecity.gov

Joan M. Pratt Comptroller City Hall, 100 Holliday St., Room 204, Baltimore, MD 21202 (410) 396-4755 joan.pratt@baltimorecity.gov

George Nilson City Solicitor City Hall, 100 Holliday St., Room 101, Baltimore, MD 21202 (410) 396-3297 george.nilson@baltimorecity.gov

Rudolph Chow, P.E. Director, Department of Public Works 600 Abel Wolman Municipal Bldg, Baltimore, MD 21202 (410) 396-3310 rudy.chow@baltimorecity.gov

mailto:councilpresident@baltimorecity.gov
mailto:eric.costello@baltimorecity.gov
mailto:mayor@baltimorecity.gov
mailto:councilpresident@baltimorecity.gov
mailto:joan.pratt@baltimorecity.gov
mailto:george.nilson@baltimorecity.gov
mailto:rudy.chow@baltimorecity.gov

